
Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG500007

FG500277

FG500395

FG500397

FG500410

FG500495

FG500625

FG500708

FG500726

FG500818

FG500906

FG500960

FG501500

FG501527

FG501545

FG501841

FG502106

FG502250

FG502289

FG502434

FG502482

FG502625

FG502645

FG502681

FG502742

FG502902

FG502906

FG503057

FG503349

FG503415

FG503423

FG503559

FG503660

FG503689

FG503864

FG503907

FG504035

FG504103

FG504336

FG504371

FG504597

FG504645

FG505049

FG505139

FG505161

FG505422

FG505564

FG505629

FG505670

FG505688

App Id

GONIBASAPPA PUJAR

SUNIL KUMAR KC

B S R Manjunatha

KARTHEEK HEGDE V

Neelima B

Ananth S  Nayak

KARTIK HEMADRI

GEETHA M S

TANGEVVA HANAMANTH BAJANTRI

SESHU KUMAR MANCHIKANTI

Rashmi Jogad

SANJEEV KUMAR

RAMESH VENGALARAJU

SUNIL R KULKARNI

ROHITH P S

KANAKARAJ T M

VEDHAVATHI P

PRADEEPA M

RAFIQ MULLA

NAGABHUSHANA N M

Abhiram Soori

ANIL B NAIK

MEGHARAJ B NAIK

ANILKUMARA M R

SUNIL M H

HEMA B P

MAHESHA UPADHYA K

SUMA SP

RAGHAVENDRA K G

SRINIVASA MURTHY K M

DEEPA M R

Pradeepa H L

LAKSHMIKANTHA R

SHANKARANANDA JH

SADASHIVAIAH P J

VASU  A

SHILPA CJ

DEVARAJA TALAKALLU

UPENDRA N

NINGARAJU S

J SREENIVASA

MUNIRATHNAMMA  LM

RAJA RAMAKRISHNA R

NAGESHA  N

HARISHA H S

PANCHAKSHARAPPA K E

SIDDALINGESH

N SIVASANKARA REDDY

Rajeev Joshi

BHUSHAN BHUJANG

CANDIDATE NAME

183253519

182843042

186188104

182888112

182817093

183010408

185197405

182984557

182974305

183290765

184172891

186596136

183290763

183812237

186292559

183253531

187236297

183494415

185503714

187172099

184036881

183594907

183678817

183991262

183583049

186347722

184864797

183776493

185047168

185798556

187395726

184355286

184355000

183783525

184129710

186141274

186162453

183993702

184252479

185020319

184232733

184085875

184702284

184274771

184531210

184537870

184543207

186300469

186702178

184538689
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Challan No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Sl No.



Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG505720

FG505761

FG506368

FG506467

FG506507

FG506738

FG506831

FG507109

FG507226

FG507278

FG507510

FG507535

FG507701

FG507806

FG507813

FG507915

FG507940

FG508072

FG508095

FG508114

FG508146

FG508187

FG508188

FG508247

FG508506

FG508732

FG508846

FG508887

FG508889

FG508921

FG509210

FG509372

FG509381

FG509608

FG509771

FG509788

FG509876

FG509892

FG510116

FG510172

FG510399

FG510443

FG510853

FG510908

FG510977

FG510989

FG511016

FG511088

FG511168

FG511174

App Id

Kamalakar V

Santhosh V

UDAYARAJ S

DILEEP C S

PRABHU TEJ J

SHIVRAJ

Shridhar Mathad

JAYALINGAMURTHY

SHILPA V BHANDARE

Indumathi L

YOGANANDA D

SUBRAMANYA K

P VISHNU

ANIL KUMAR

Bhargavi K S

RESHMA H K

LOKESH R

H S VIJAY KUMAR

Jagadeesha Gowda G V

SHAILASHREE JAMAKHANDI

ANITA R N

Srinatha N

PUSHPA N

EKNATH

SHIVANAND M HATTURE

YATHIRAJU C

D V Sunitha

Drisya K

HOSUR SAVITA BASAPPA

KAVYASHREE K

PRAKASH P

M Y ANAND

SATHISHA H

Imranpasha

Narsimha

T RAJESHWARI

Asha K

POLAMREDDY DORASANAMMA

JAGADEESHA P

Hareesh K

ANAND JOSHI

MAHADEVI LINGARAJ KONIN

ANITA SHETTAR

SHIVKUMAR M A

ADARSH G DHARESHWAR

RUDRAMUNI SHASTRY U M

PAPANNA BELAVI

NARAYAN GAONKAR

S P SHILPASHREE

UMAKANT LAMANI

CANDIDATE NAME

184544939

186290678

185265657

185062016

185483633

185830799

186550624

185155854

185830194

185420285

186223299

185368791

185363419

185122690

185099765

186216343

188355873

185140825

185083950

185395225

186490899

186994967

185242152

186530388

185370505

185361741

186300243

185397317

186363175

185472033

185338367

186478389

185525325

186450168

186223983

186046816

185519992

185510534

185608999

186232771

186177663

185830127

186490897

186017029

186303436

185828567

185833610

185803744

186152638

185824887

Payment 
Challan No
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Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG511357

FG511398

FG511633

FG511730

FG511792

FG511822

FG511870

FG511957

FG512127

FG512263

FG512271

FG512307

FG512353

FG512454

FG512490

FG512625

FG512699

FG512735

FG512991

FG513020

FG513031

FG513043

FG513079

FG513127

FG513133

FG513149

FG513172

FG513198

FG513209

FG513244

FG513245

FG513262

FG513267

FG513273

FG513274

FG513288

FG513325

FG513337

FG513422

FG513553

FG513554

FG513587

FG513607

FG513668

FG513697

FG513712

FG513740

FG513780

FG513784

FG513807

App Id

SHARONA THOMAS HORTA

MAHADEVA P

MURALI MOHAN

DADAPEER S

SIDDARAJU G N

Roopashri H C

SADANANDA  KUMAR  N

SRIMATHI B

Kavitha Rao H A

Meti Sheela Bassappa

PREMAKUMARA H B

RAGHUNATHA C

Dhananjaya N

K PADMA PRASAD

Smitha Nadig N K

CHANDRASHEKARA B T

RAJESWARI G

PARAMESHWARAPPA GEJJI

Niranjana K M

VISHWANATH M C

Rajeeva M P

PRASAD N BAPAT

GEETHA D V

NAVYA KETINENI

Rizwana Begum K

RAVI KASHIKAR

GOWTHAM G K

SUNIL KUMAR S

NAVEENA M

MADHU GHANATHE

NANDISH C G

AKSHAY KULKARNI

SHIRAJAHAMMAD

SATHISHKUMAR K S

PRAKASHA H C

VIDYASHREE HEBBAR

GANESHA CHANNAGOWDRA

HARSHA KUMARA R

SOUMYA S BULLA

NAVEENA KUMARA A

LATHA N

LAKSHMINARAYANA K

LOKESH G N

MADHURI DAYANAND PRABHU

SHIVAPPA J

AKKI JYOTI

ASHWINI K

N LAVANYA

ifthikar  ahamed

RAVI H R

CANDIDATE NAME

186458509

185999971

185998450

186246065

186001006

185999016

186171041

186614802

186019252

186252463

186657109

186346564

186447629

186141077

186170527

186486649

186637067

186104977

186442336

186555183

186216340

186181601

186141250

186365430

186144101

186363169

186350334

186188167

186461761

186365428

186360157

186369596

188260295

186196827

186156662

186363167

186182738

186665426

186222337

186289367

186352595

186570224

186484894

186363219

186360084

186363218

186346898

186346900

186514678

186300616

Payment 
Challan No
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Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG513837

FG513838

FG513855

FG513861

FG513881

FG513916

FG513927

FG513968

FG513987

FG514037

FG514052

FG514059

FG514073

FG514105

FG514114

FG514116

FG514163

FG514195

FG514202

FG514215

FG514239

FG514248

FG514259

FG514262

FG514285

FG514316

FG514328

FG514336

FG514409

FG514470

FG514497

FG514537

FG514542

FG514608

FG514669

FG514680

FG514706

FG514733

FG514753

FG514758

FG514794

FG514800

FG514893

FG514961

FG514974

FG515035

FG515094

FG515225

FG515266

FG515270

App Id

M SUMA

SHIVAKUMAR N

CHANDANA S N

SHREEKANTH S

MANJUNATH D S

JYOTI GANGADHAR POLASHI

JAGADEESH S S

mohankumar R

Keshava P

Anita

RAVI A J

SIDDARAJU K P

SHIVA H B

MEKHALA T G

ANANTHA KUMAR B N

MANJUSHREE D

SHRIDHAR PATIL

SHIVARAM B KUBAKADDI

GOVINDARAJA B P

Prasad Kumar

SUDHA K R

DELMA DSOUZA

VRUSHANKA V

RAMESH R

GESUDARAJ SHANAWAJ

DEEPA H R

RENUKA KULLINGAPPANAVAR

SHWETHA M

SANTOSHKUMAR

BHANUPRAKASHA K M

SHIVAKUMAR D T

RAJESHWARI B MORABAD

BHARATI  BASAPPA  HUKKERI

RAGHAVENDRA VISHWAS

Chandra Shekhara Shetty T

HARISH KUMAR H G

BASAVARAJ

SARASWATI K

SACHIN B M

V L AKSHATA

ARAVIND BENNAL

V L AMRATA

SHASHIKALA

MAHANTESH S CHICHANAKAR

NAVEEN KUMAR A N

ARAVINDKUMAR

SHYLA A

PRASANNA A A

AMITH YADAV HJ

B M BINDUSHREE

CANDIDATE NAME

186484360

186486667

186353870

186300618

186352064

186399993

186365179

186582057

186574335

188543152

186353826

186354019

186353828

186352265

187950660

186525974

186441165

187908903

186490334

186427508

186556009

186350863

186490308

186360270

186458860

186483845

186491030

186437766

186285206

186353795

188941816

186435011

186309717

186353830

186556348

187147708

186317575

186365064

186300429

186460385

186363524

186336108

186449298

186365441

186317582

186547704

186307190

186638920

186457288

186490244

Payment 
Challan No
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Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG515271

FG515310

FG515314

FG515323

FG515333

FG515337

FG515364

FG515376

FG515403

FG515408

FG515426

FG515428

FG515429

FG515483

FG515496

FG515550

FG515573

FG515574

FG515577

FG515611

FG515632

FG515689

FG515731

FG515785

FG515796

FG515836

FG515883

FG515936

FG515977

FG516003

FG516011

FG516014

FG516018

FG516039

FG516093

FG516095

FG516217

FG516307

FG516364

FG516386

FG516541

FG516553

FG516616

FG516655

FG516667

FG516686

FG516687

FG516707

FG516713

FG516720

App Id

MANJUNATHA V

RANGANATHA

VEDASHREE N

KRISHNA MURTHY S M

PRAKASH

RUDRESH N J

CHARAN KUMAR K

BYRANNA K M

RESHMA GANAPATI NAIK

VANI RAMESH DESAI

CHANDRAPPA H

SUSHEELA R S

A VINAYAK

SUNITA PATIL

JAGADISH NAIK

RAMU L

KAREKALLU  VEERABHADRAPPA

MAHESH C P

VIPIN NAIK N S

Sankarshan B M

BASAVARAJESHWARI BARAKER

MADHU S

K N KARTHEEK

SHIVAKUMAR B S

SHIVARAJ S A

ARUNAKUMAR CHIKKAGOUDAR

MAHESH

Mahesh

RAJU P

CHETHAN H V

SHEETAL TALAWAR

GANESHA K N

SANTOSH MIRJI

KUNTEPPA

RAMU Y L

VEENA S N

PRIYADARSHINIE

SHANKAR  P

DIVYA A S

VINODITHA U

DHAVALA SURI

DIMPLE M D

MAHESH M

VINAY KUMAR M

PRAMODH B

SABAYYA

ASHWINI JAMDAR

SHIVARAJA S J

Rashmi G

Padmavati D Kulkarni

CANDIDATE NAME

188726717

186354051

186349379

186348290

186441436

186639060

186553702

186514681

186473356

188260298

186449332

186643274

186473358

186629133

186449335

186472459

186464367

186639046

186438588

186464194

187046044

186458136

186471285

186436554

186434537

186455819

186477267

186441735

186448532

187396410

186527702

186587389

186449310

186492383

186449180

186751512

186493122

186447643

186560493

186438602

186445680

186485046

186558850

186567880

186441448

186492670

186493875

186621562

186472457

186597785

Payment 
Challan No
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Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG516737

FG516750

FG516762

FG516797

FG516821

FG516827

FG516897

FG516922

FG516976

FG517082

FG517087

FG517098

FG517138

FG517161

FG517177

FG517204

FG517229

FG517359

FG517362

FG517428

FG517445

FG517453

FG517495

FG517514

FG517530

FG517531

FG517568

FG517582

FG517651

FG517733

FG517747

FG517822

FG517857

FG517891

FG517958

FG518094

FG518138

FG518139

FG518249

FG518354

FG518393

FG518436

FG518447

FG518459

FG518500

FG518508

FG518559

FG518659

FG518838

FG518844

App Id

SHIVANAND MALAGANVI

PAVITHRA A M

SANTHOSH KUMAR S

SHIVANAGOUD PATIL

KUMAR HAUNSBHAVI

NANDINI B C

PRASHANT ATTIMARAD

PREMA HALEGOUDRA

KALLUGUDI VIRUPAKSHI

ASMA MUBEENA C K

BASAVARAJ HANAGANDI

LAKKAMMA HADIMANI

Ramya HR

MANJUNATHA M

MADIVALAGOUDA  SANNAIKAR

Naveen J H

PRASHANTH NAYAK

SARASWATHI B

Bharath M

SWATHI N

DHEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA

PRADEEP KUMAR  N

SUMA RANI B S

NAVEENA C S

CHINNAMMA

ARUNA G C

NAGESH B N

Karthik bhat

Reena I

SHRUTHI KALYANA E S

YASHODHA M C

ABDUL YANDIGERI

BASAVARAJ HUNASHIMARAD

BALAJI

SHANKREPPA

PRASANNA G D

Madhu CHENNABASAPPA

SUNILKUMAR NAIK

MAHADEVA P

VENKATESH G VAIDYA

REVANASIDDAPPA

BAGADE  RAVEENDRA

MOHAMMEDALI  D  KAKHANDAKI

PATIL SURAJ SANDIP

Rita Crasta

MANJUNATH CHARANTIMATH

YASHASWINI M

MANJUNATH

SIDDANAGOUDA TAKKALAKI

SHASHIKANT

CANDIDATE NAME

186449330

186578317

186473103

186449353

186552405

186534641

186679450

186550625

186551369

186595496

186679448

186574487

186560264

188753292

186629131

186625305

188079112

186670606

186617399

186861392

187327751

187130608

187039060

188102830

187395548

187865017

187394633

187132639

187394528

187303398

188355485

187469554

187809420

188721683

187832840

187946155

188397890

187991897

188242062

187990435

188266026

188096324

188681280

188682717

188387333

188103030

188248477

188265427

188559229

188891189

Payment 
Challan No
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Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 15 - Physics

FG518937

FG518998

FG518999

FG519004

FG519045

FG519221

FG519235

FG519387

FG519423

FG519440

FG519626

FG700037

FG700093

FG700144

FG700261

FG700262

FG700426

FG700429

FG700436

FG700492

FG700497

FG700532

FG700542

FG700553

FG700565

FG700636

FG700755

FG700839

FG700925

FG700931

FG700963

FG700972

FG700981

FG700982

FG701041

FG701065

FG701145

FG701175

FG701211

FG701234

FG701305

FG701340

FG701368

FG701384

FG701443

App Id

KALPANA SHARMA

ARAVIND PATIL

SHARADATAYI PATIL

SURESHA PH

UDAY BALEGAR S

GEORGE STEVAN PINTO

LOKESHA A J

ANAND JAYAGOUDAR

MAHESH KUMAR M

ANIL KUMAR G N

Mallikarjunaiah KJ

Vinaykumar L

THIMMARAJU G D

SHIVAKUMARA B C

ARAVINDA T R

SHRUTI AGNOOR

THEJAMURTHY B T

VENKATESH G

ROOPADEVI MALAGOUDAR

BRINDHU MALANI S

KARTHIK M S

ANTONY DASINT LOPIS

Ramya P

DUSHYANTHA RAO BB

GURUNATH BALKUNDE

CHANDRA

MADHURI W

PASAM SREENIVASULU

NAMRATHA G N

SUNIL M H

SHIVARAJ BIDARALLI

VIKRANTH J

Pruthvi Rani K S

Rajesha Nairy K

VINAY KUMAR M

VIDYASHRI SHENDURI

SAMEER KULKARNI

PREETI B HAMMANNAVAR

RAGHAVENDRA S

ANJALI K

HAJIRAKHANAM

IMRANPASHA

SWATHI SADANANDA SHET

NAYEEM AKHTAR IBRAHIM SHAIKH

SHEETHAL

CANDIDATE NAME

188703611

188703306

188410088

188654320

188615256

188680360

188896081

188706699

188683378

188914090

188941813

203606819

203611475

203002541

203833948

204257500

204891106

204081194

203916280

204156963

203827639

205049884

204665685

204611833

204102593

204252629

204538009

205032582

205149692

204979526

204879711

204969938

204738310

205034186

205057501

204973141

205024619

205006654

205110990

205190399

205081430

205160504

205159127

205107966

205154568

Payment 
Challan No

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

Sl No.


